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AVAILABLE IN 3 SIZES:
12”, 14” & 16” (WIDTH)

DESIGNED FOR EASY
TRANSPORT & STORAGE

 THE LIGHTWEIGHT, FOLDING
MANUAL WHEELCHAIR
TO TAKE YOU PLACES

LET THE  
TAKE YOU PLACES  

INDOORS AND OUTDOORS          
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Folds easily for compact storage and transport

Comfortable nylon upholstery with back pocket

Flip-back padded desk length arms

Fold-down backrest on 16” Ziggo model.

Pelvic belt

Quick-release treaded PU rear wheels

Solid PVC front wheels

Push-to-lock brakes

Height adjustable swing-away footrests with pastic footplates

Calf strap for extra support and comfort

Variety of optional accessories to meet your individual needs

3-year limited warranty

THE    IS A LIGHTWEIGHT MANUAL WHEELCHAIR

designed for kids and teens on-the-go. Loved by users and caregivers alike, 

the  is practical, durable, adjustable and cost effective, allowing for 

maximum maneuverability and easy transport, be it indoors and outdoors. 

Meeting the standards of therapists and clinicians, the  provides

comfortable support, functionality and positioning options.

Experience the little things in life with great ease.
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ZG1200

12”

12”

14”

18”

17”

18.5”

36”

28 lbs

150 lbs

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Back Height

Seat Height Front

Seat Height Back

Overall Open Width

Overall Length w/Riggings

Weight w/o Riggings

Weight Capacity

16”

16”

16”

18.5”

17.5”

23”

42”

37 lbs

250 lbs

ZG1600ZG1400

14”

16”

16”

18.5”

17.5”

21”

41”

36.5 lbs

150 lbs
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S Wheelchair accessories are designed to increase comfort and improve support and 

mobility. Based on your requirements and circumstances, you can purchase
accessories catered to your needs and preferences.

Installation is simple, giving you the ease to remove or add accessories as required.

ANTI-TIPPERS

ELEVATING LEGRESTS

HEADREST

TRUNK HARNESS

SEAT CUSHION

Height, depth and angle adjustable headrest provides
posterior head and neck support.

  ZG8100 (use with all Ziggo products)

Increases wheelchair stability and prevents 
wheelchair from tipping over backwards.

  ZGAT01 (use with all Ziggo products)

Lightweight foam cushion improves comfort and sitting tolerance. 

  ZGCS12 for use with ZG1200

  ZGCS14 for use with ZG1400

  ZGCS16 for use with ZG1600

Padded trunk harness with adjustable straps provides anterior 
torso support for improved overall positioning. 

  ZGTH01 (use with all Ziggo products)

Height, length and angle adjustable swing-away 
elevating legrests with padded calf pads. 

   ZGELR01 for use with ZG1200

   ZGELR02 for use with ZG1400 & ZG1600


