

THE ZİZZO IS A LIGHTWEIGHT MANUAL WHEELCHAIR

the ziggo is practical, durable, adjustable and cost effective, allowing for maximum maneuverability and easy transport, be it indoors and outdoors.

Meeting the standards of therapists and clinicians, the ziggo provides

Meeting the standards of therapists and clinicians, the ziggo provides comfortable support, functionality and positioning options.

Experience the little things in life with great ease.

Colored steel frame

Folds easily for compact storage and transport

Comfortable nylon upholstery with back pocket

Flip-back padded desk length arms

Fold-down backrest on 16" Ziggo model.

Pelvic belt

Quick-release treaded PU rear wheels

Solid PVC front wheels

Push-to-lock brakes

Height adjustable swing-away footrests with pastic footplates

Calf strap for extra support and comfort

Variety of optional accessories to meet your individual needs

3-year limited warranty



	ZG1200	ZG1400	ZG1600
Seat Width	12"	14"	16"
Seat Depth	12"	16"	16"
Back Height	14"	16"	16"
Seat Height Front	18"	18.5"	18.5"
Seat Height Back	17"	17.5"	17.5"
Overall Open Width	18.5"	21"	23"
Overall Length w/Riggings	36"	41"	42"
Weight w/o Riggings	28 lbs	36.5 lbs	37 lbs
Weight Capacity	150 lbs	150 lbs	250 lbs

Wheelchair accessories are designed to increase comfort and improve support and mobility. Based on your requirements and circumstances, you can purchase accessories catered to your needs and preferences.

Installation is simple, giving you the ease to remove or add accessories as required.



Height, length and angle adjustable swing-away elevating legrests with padded calf pads.

ZGELR01 for use with ZG1200

ZGELR02 for use with ZG1400 & ZG1600

ELEVATING LEGRESTS

Padded trunk harness with adjustable straps provides anterior torso support for improved overall positioning.

ZGTH01 (use with all Ziggo products)



TRUNK HARNESS



ANTI-TIPPERS

Increases wheelchair stability and prevents wheelchair from tipping over backwards.

ZGAT01 (use with all Ziggo products)

Height, depth and angle adjustable headrest provides posterior head and neck support.

ZG8100 (use with all Ziggo products)





Lightweight foam cushion improves comfort and sitting tolerance.

ZGCS12 for use with ZG1200

ZGCS14 for use with ZG1400

ZGCS16 for use with ZG1600